Release - August 15, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

239695
252504
103101
284448
277856
278937
198492
158589
106304
285250
207078
281470
283524
261902

Page
Wells
Byers
Gress
Greenwell
Brewer
Sanders
Cheatum
Gregory
Woodall
Noble
Pace
Miller
Page

Jamie
Donald
Cedric
Larry
David
Cherad
Devie
Anthony
Johnny
John
Adam
Raymond
Lonnie
Michael

L

Marshall
L
C

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From
Fulton County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Allen County Jail
Larue County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr

Webster County Jail
Laurel County Jail
Webster County Jail
Lee County Det. Cntr
Larue County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Clark County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



