DOC # Last Nan	ne First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
239695 Page	Jamie	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
252504 Wells	Donald		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
103101 Byers	Cedric	Marshall	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
284448 Gress	Larry	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Allen County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
277856 Greenwe	ll David	С	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Larue County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
278937 Brewer	Cherad		Shock Probation Began - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
198492 Sanders	Devie	F	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
158589 Cheatum	Anthony	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
106304 Gregory	Johnny	R	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Laurel County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
285250 Woodall	John	Tyler	Shock Probation Began - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
207078 Noble	Adam		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Lee County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281470 Pace	Raymond		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Larue County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
283524 Miller	Lonnie	Eugene	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
261902 Page	Michael		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clark County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)